Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 22 September 2023

Competition : Wests Group - Stableford Mens SR: 62.0 70.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 89
Description : Check Noticeboard - Playing Conditions
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Overall Winners
1 WILLEM CLARKE 2181506291 0.0 29 271 41 $45.00
2 JASON MINETT 2181506249 0.0 17 16.3 40 $30.00
3 IAN STUART 2181505200 0.0 26 250 39 $25.00
4 WEN PIN WANG 2181506255 0.0 20 17.8 38C/B $20.00
5 BF\:ET'I; LDC/IALLY 2181418250 0.0 18 181 38 $15.00
Place Getters
6 JOSHUA MARCHANT 2181505474 0.0 9 9.2 37C/B $4.00
7 WADE DALEY 2181506250 0.0 18 16.8 37 $4.00
8 ROMEO BANTILING 2181504772 0.0 28 26.6 36C/B $4.00
9 James Murray 2181007026 0.0 23 216 36 $4.00
Shorand Waters Golt Club
10 DAVID HOWELLS 2181501570 0.0 18 179 36C/B $4.00
11 JACOB HOSKING 2181505871 0.0 26 251 36 $4.00
12 ANDREW CAIRNEY 2181505554 0.0 1 1.7 35 $4.00
13 JOSEPH CURK 2181505826 0.0 16 16.1 34C/B $4.00
14 Br(;,-ndalmG E)C?Lan 2180903387 0.0 14 144 34C/B $4.00
15 STEPHEN WALTERS 2181504946 0.0 9 94  34C/B $4.00
16 WAYNE MAYBURY 2181504864 0.0 2 3.0 34cC/B $4.00
17 LEON LIVESLEY 2181504487 0.0 20 19.3 34C/B $4.00
18 CLIFF SATTLER 2181501813 0.0 21 202 34C/B $4.00
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Ran

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

Name

TONY UPTON
ADRIAN WARHAM
Steve Bull

Merewether Golf Club

MARK HALVORSEN
DAVID FINLAY
PETER STEIGLER
STEVEN PROBERT
Drew Duggan

Great Score

Name
Garry Giteau

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9
9

Name
JENSEN HUNT
JOANNE DUSTERHOFT

Prize
$8.00

Prize
$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181504771
2181501124
2180611472

2181505374
2181505495
2181506330
2181504786
2180209780
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PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Distance Grade

150cm
800cm

Daily New GA

H/C
17
13
26

19
8
21
20
14

Score
H/C
16.2 34 C/B
13.0 34
25.2 33C/B
18.9 33C/B
8.5 33C/B
20.7 33C/B
19.9 33C/B
13.9 33C/B

Description

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Great Score (Eagle) @ 2

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)
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